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GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  100

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 11931, 12326, 12409, 12501ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDEL AZIZ KAORANG MAHOUNDE09/06/2003M 11136 111367003  1 SCIENCE

ABDOULAYE HABIB FERBO'O22/01/2008M 11136 111367120  2 SCIENCE

ADA JOSEPHA KATANNIELLE24/06/2006F 11136 111367012  3 SCIENCE

AGANOKO NA YAKOUPPE ARIEL15/02/2003M 11136 111367067  4 SCIENCE

AGBOR HILMA TAKOR15/08/2005M 11136 111367030  5 SCIENCE

AÏCHA SOUAÏBOU02/04/2006F 11136 111367131  6 SCIENCE

AICHATOU BETGUIROKSI12/08/2005F 11136 111367159  7 SCIENCE

ALDJIM AUGUSTIN LOIC JUNIOR12/09/2006M 11136 111367143  8 SCIENCE

ALIOUM NASSOUROU09/05/2006M 11136 111367118  9 SCIENCE

ALIYOU MUHAMMAD NOUR NOUROUDINE16/02/2006M 11136 111367049  10 SCIENCE

AMADOU ABOULFATHI05/05/2006M 11136 111367115  11 SCIENCE

AMINATOU NDIYA BOUBAKARI23/12/2004F 11136 111367156  12 SCIENCE

ANOUAR ZENAB KOUBRA10/08/2007F 11136 111367148  13 SCIENCE

ANYAM DECLAN NJECK11/11/2004M 11136 111367083  14 SCIENCE

ANYI  GLORY ABO09/11/2007F 11136 111367142  15 SCIENCE

ASAMA EASTERBELL ATIGHE17/04/2007F 11136 111367108  16 SCIENCE

ASMAOU  OUSMANOU30/10/2003F 11136 111367099  17 SCIENCE

BADJONGNE  JOSUE16/06/2004M 11136 111367098  18 SCIENCE

BEME JEAN MARIE20/02/2004M 11136 111367111  19 SCIENCE

BETROZI AICHA05/09/2006F 11136 111367134  20 SCIENCE

BIADA  ALIBA CARNELLA ESTHER07/02/2005F 11136 111367096  21 SCIENCE

BOOK BOOK JOSEPH ARTHUR LEVI29/08/2006M 11136 111367139  22 SCIENCE

CHI ASONGWE ABDOUL RAOUF28/04/2007M 11136 111367105  23 SCIENCE

CHICK FAVOUR NJWENG23/04/2007F 11136 111367072  24 SCIENCE

DAGUEBA REMO PASCALINE16/06/2005F 11136 111367064  25 SCIENCE

DEUTOU HISSENDJ  RAISSA   LAURDEN05/12/2004F 11136 111367101  26 SCIENCE

DJAO YVAN MAXWEL VINCENT DE PAUL27/09/2005M 11136 111367009  27 SCIENCE

DJEINABOU LIMAN31/07/2005F 11136 111367001  28 SCIENCE

DOCTEUR  AMANA10/12/2006M 11136 111367031  29 SCIENCE

DOMGUIA SOKOUDJOU CHRISTIANE LESLIE22/02/2006F 11136 111367158  30 SCIENCE

DOUMSANOUM  TRÉSOR01/10/2005M 11136 111367167  31 SCIENCE

DOURYANG SAMSON16/10/2004M 11136 111367146  32 SCIENCE

EBUNE STEPHEN JUNIOR08/07/2002M 11136 111367038  33 SCIENCE

ESSIMBI OBAMA MARTHE ETIENNE16/09/2007F 11136 111367160  34 SCIENCE
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  100

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 11931, 12326, 12409, 12501ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

FAAK-GUAÏ  LOUTI  AMANDINE05/05/2006F 11136 111367138  35 SCIENCE

FADIMATOU ABDOULAYE01/05/2006F 11050 110507001  36 SCIENCE

FADIMATOU ABDOULAYE26/04/2003F 11136 111367002  37 SCIENCE

FADIMATOU MOHAMADOU SARKI-FADA28/04/2004F 11136 111367128  38 SCIENCE

FAYSA RAMIS HAMIDOU12/03/2004F 11136 111367073  39 SCIENCE

FOTSO MONTHE YAMDJIE JAUREL  DJEFF03/08/2006M 11136 111367017  40 SCIENCE

GONMOGA WANG DAVID LE SAGE15/03/2006M 11136 111367045  41 SCIENCE

HABIBA OUSMAILA05/08/2006F 11136 111367130  42 SCIENCE

HALIMATU SADIA SALIHOU12/12/2006F 11136 111367149  43 SCIENCE

HAMADJOUMBA  ABDEL NASSER BOUBAKARI19/09/2006M 11136 111367117  44 SCIENCE

HAPSATOU HASSANA01/01/2005F 11136 111367058  45 SCIENCE

IBRAHIMA AHMADOU06/06/2006M 11136 111367162  46 SCIENCE

INGBE KOUHIABE CHARLENE GRACE03/06/2006F 11136 111367063  47 SCIENCE

JOUIMO TAKEDEU NAINA MYLENA16/09/2000F 11050 110507004  48 SCIENCE

KAOULAZATA ESTHER ANASSINANG23/03/2004F 11136 111367043  49 SCIENCE

KHADIDJA ARAFAT24/03/2004F 11136 111367026  50 SCIENCE

KOUBOUNÉ RAÏSSA05/09/2003F 11136 111367027  51 SCIENCE

KWAME APPIAH ATTAKORA03/12/2006M 11136 111367059  52 SCIENCE

LAMBERT EMMANUEL FRANCIS27/07/2005M 11136 111367161  53 SCIENCE

LAMBOU TIFFE EPIPHANIE12/01/2006F 11136 111367082  54 SCIENCE

LAMISSA  ELISABETH19/07/2006F 11136 111367140  55 SCIENCE

LAYLA   ABDOULAYE13/10/2002F 11136 111367137  56 SCIENCE

LIMISSIA TANAKA DOUENA ARMELLE THECLE27/09/2003F 11136 111367048  57 SCIENCE

MABOU SAFYATOU BIRI MAMOUDOU17/02/2006F 11136 111367025  58 SCIENCE

MAHFOUZ HAMADOU26/05/2007M 11136 111367119  59 SCIENCE

MAIMOUNA MOHAMAN27/01/2005F 11136 111367056  60 SCIENCE

MAMTSAÏ DAWOUYAK ANGE FELECITE12/02/2006F 11136 111367011  61 SCIENCE

MAWOUO KAMDEM VANESSA   ASHLEY20/01/2007F 11136 111367110  62 SCIENCE

MEFREH TINDAKEM JULIETTE05/02/2005F 11136 111367074  63 SCIENCE

MEGAKA ADEKE PAULIN09/01/2003M 11136 111367163  64 SCIENCE

MESSIVENG NJOYA HILARY DANIEL23/02/2004F 11136 111367035  65 SCIENCE

NAFISSATOU OUMAROU25/07/2005F 11136 111367057  66 SCIENCE

NAKALAÏLA SALI05/11/2002F 11136 111367155  67 SCIENCE

NEH PRINCESS06/04/2007F 11136 111367121  68 SCIENCE
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  100

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 11931, 12326, 12409, 12501ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

NGEH ESTHER SHENYUY24/10/2006F 11136 111367081  69 SCIENCE

NGOSI DEENA MANJIO CAROLINE28/10/2007F 11136 111367036  70 SCIENCE

NIBA NGWA NELVIS14/06/2005M 11136 111367127  71 SCIENCE

NITIDEM ORIOLE JOHAN27/09/2005M 11136 111367091  72 SCIENCE

NJODZEWUN PETER PEREZ14/03/2004M 11136 111367106  73 SCIENCE

NJONGAI FELIX JUNIOR11/12/2005M 11136 111367112  74 SCIENCE

NKANO  ASER  GABRIEL  LE GRAND31/10/2005M 11136 111367107  75 SCIENCE

NOUHOU AMINOU14/11/2005M 11136 111367018  76 SCIENCE

PECMA ANGELINE27/11/2003F 11136 111367152  77 SCIENCE

POUMA BETCHE RACHEL15/10/2003F 11136 111367007  78 SCIENCE

RAFIATOU KELLOU YASMINE10/06/2001F 11136 111367010  79 SCIENCE

RAHIMATOU  SADOU13/07/1998F 11050 110507007  80 SCIENCE

RAMATOU MOUSSA27/11/2006F 11136 111367133  81 SCIENCE

SALIOU MOUSSA12/11/2005M 11136 111367047  82 SCIENCE

SALOMON ENEMO19/04/2005M 11136 111367144  83 SCIENCE

SARIFA DJIBRILLA02/01/2005F 11136 111367028  84 SCIENCE

SIENI SIAGO LUCIOLE INGRID02/01/2006F 11136 111367051  85 SCIENCE

SOULEYMANOU HAMADOU17/12/2002M 11136 111367004  86 SCIENCE

SOUMLONG ESSONGUE ERIC ROG24/12/2003M 11136 111367068  87 SCIENCE

SOUROUNOUDJI KOUGABEI FRANCOISE08/05/2006F 11136 111367069  88 SCIENCE

TARDZENYUY DESMOND02/06/2006M 11136 111367145  89 SCIENCE

TOWA  KEMGNI PATRICK08/07/2003M 11136 111367087  90 SCIENCE

TSAKO WABA MERISA16/01/2008F 11136 111367071  91 SCIENCE

VITAYANG SIMON20/05/2005M 11136 111367032  92 SCIENCE

WAÏMANE JADE BENAZIR12/11/2005F 11136 111367005  93 SCIENCE

WONGANYA  MARRINETTE MONJOA12/11/2004F 11136 111367141  94 SCIENCE

WOSIRI ROLAND HINIMDI01/12/2003M 11136 111367014  95 SCIENCE

WOUDNANG CISSE VICTORINE21/07/2002F 11136 111367150  96 SCIENCE

YASMINE MET-AYANINI ABDOURAMANE07/02/2006F 11136 111367044  97 SCIENCE

YEFON VICTORY FOLA21/09/2005F 11136 111367062  98 SCIENCE

YONTA GRACE DIFFO20/04/2003F 11136 111367033  99 SCIENCE

ZEINABOU OUMAROU BELLO28/07/2007F 11136 111367084  100 SCIENCE
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11411 - ACC. CEN. (PIC GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  14

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11411, 12435, 12761ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ADAMOU HADJARATOU TILMIZA13/11/2006F 11411 114117005  1 SCIENCE

BOGAOLA ANDY DIMITRI12/10/2005M 11411 114117010  2 SCIENCE

DJONGSE NDINGBA MOISE06/12/2003M 12435 124357047  3 SCIENCE

FOKA DE MBOMNDA DOMINIQUE OCEANNE MEGANNE06/11/2007F 11411 114117014  4 SCIENCE

KEMAJOU BOUKOUA RALF FERNAND JUNIOR03/10/2004M 11411 114117015  5 SCIENCE

LADANE DORIANE MERVEILLE???02/05/2005F 12435 124357049  6 SCIENCE

MARIAM ADAHABA20/12/2002F 12435 124357025  7 SCIENCE

MBO YELI GRACE XAURENCE EMILIE12/04/2007F 11411 114117019  8 SCIENCE

MEGNE NGUETSA CARELLE BELIQUE03/12/2004F 11411 114117022  9 SCIENCE

NGO HEGA ANGE LAETITIA27/08/2007F 11411 114117003  10 SCIENCE

NZOUOMBO FAHIZA TONYA24/09/2006F 11411 114117004  11 SCIENCE

RAHIMATOU DJIBRILLA06/04/2003F 12435 124357038  12 SCIENCE

TOLMOUA MAIDOANG MARIE GABRIELLE18/09/2007F 11411 114117001  13 SCIENCE

YONKEU KANEDJA IRINA25/10/2007F 11411 114117018  14 SCIENCE

Names marked With ??? ARE NOT VALIDATED Based On Records From MTN
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 12407 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS KOLLERE GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  37

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

12407, 12620ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDOUL AZZIZ SADOU02/12/2002M 12407 124077050  1 SCIENCE

ABDOURAMAN MOHAMADOU31/05/2005M 12620 126207011  2 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR SALLEY IMRAN07/05/2004M 12407 124077051  3 SCIENCE

AGAITINILA FALAMA GRACE25/06/2006F 12620 126207002  4 SCIENCE

ASHU FAVOUR EWEBE01/01/2006F 12407 124077059  5 SCIENCE

AYANGBE NDI MOBARA BENJAMAIN25/08/2000M 12620 126207003  6 SCIENCE

AZIBE ISSA KOUREDE BLESSING09/09/2005F 12620 126207001  7 SCIENCE

BAUNABE PAYANG ABRAHAM04/07/2005M 12407 124077005  8 SCIENCE

FENJEP RACHIDA09/11/2005F 12620 126207004  9 SCIENCE

GANDÉBÉ LIDAM DONATIEN01/01/2005M 12407 124077070  10 SCIENCE

GAN-SO-NA MBARKE MARIUS TRESOR19/07/2001M 12407 124077012  11 SCIENCE

HABIBA INOUSSA10/07/2005F 12407 124077026  12 SCIENCE

IYANI DJIBRILLA05/08/2004F 12407 124077015  13 SCIENCE

KONDA JENIFA NDI25/07/2009F 12407 124077016  14 SCIENCE

LOGA BILONG JOSEPHINE LEANDRIE30/01/2005F 12620 126207014  15 SCIENCE

LOMBÉ MERVEILLE28/06/2005F 12407 124077063  16 SCIENCE

MAKOGE FAVOUR NGAM05/07/2008F 12620 126207015  17 SCIENCE

MAMEYAH MARY-LACK08/12/2005F 12620 126207016  18 SCIENCE

MBALLA ABOUNA ROMARIC DIMITRI12/12/2007M 12620 126207017  19 SCIENCE

MBEUIYON CLARKY JUNIOR10/11/2004M 12407 124077054  20 SCIENCE

MOHAMADOU FAÏSSAL10/12/2005M 12620 126207018  21 SCIENCE

MOHAMADOU INOUA26/12/2005M 12620 126207019  22 SCIENCE

MOUSTAPHA DOUTSI BARAYA14/01/2002M 12620 126207020  23 SCIENCE

NDJOCK MAHOP VERONICA SERENA18/06/2005F 12620 126207022  24 SCIENCE

NSOH KOAYONG NGANG DESMOND24/03/2006M 12620 126207023  25 SCIENCE

NYUYSENI BENEDICTA10/07/2005F 12407 124077030  26 SCIENCE

SAHANEGUE JORDANE HERITIERE26/12/2005F 12620 126207024  27 SCIENCE

SEKEVOU AYAOU GEDEGNON15/09/2005M 12407 124077067  28 SCIENCE

TABI-BAYEN JOSEPH NDIFOR15/09/2005M 12407 124077037  29 SCIENCE

TAKANG JANE HILDA NGAFOR16/04/2005F 12620 126207025  30 SCIENCE

TCHAWÉ FRANCIS GARAOBE19/11/2007M 12407 124077062  31 SCIENCE

TCHOUPSIA ONGUENE JAURES LEGRAND04/11/2007M 12407 124077040  32 SCIENCE

TSAFACK MAATSOP GEREMI31/03/2006M 12620 126207026  33 SCIENCE

VERBEH TALILA FOMONYUY03/05/2007F 12407 124077041  34 SCIENCE
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 12407 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS KOLLERE GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  37

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

12407, 12620ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

WINAMOU MINSIA SAMUEL OSÉE30/05/2005M 12407 124077066  35 SCIENCE

YALLA MARTINE FLEUR05/10/2002F 12407 124077055  36 SCIENCE

YOUSSOUFA MOUSSA15/08/2004M 12407 124077056  37 SCIENCE
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  122

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 11931, 12326, 12409, 12501ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDEL AZIZ KAORANG MAHOUNDE09/06/2003M 11136 111367003  1 SCIENCE

ABDOUL NASSER OUMAROU23/09/2006M 11136 111367034  2 SCIENCE

ABDOULAYE HABIB FERBO'O22/01/2008M 11136 111367120  3 SCIENCE

ADA JOSEPHA KATANNIELLE24/06/2006F 11136 111367012  4 SCIENCE

AGANOKO NA YAKOUPPE ARIEL15/02/2003M 11136 111367067  5 SCIENCE

AGBOR HILMA TAKOR15/08/2005M 11136 111367030  6 SCIENCE

AÏCHA SOUAÏBOU02/04/2006F 11136 111367131  7 SCIENCE

AICHATOU BETGUIROKSI12/08/2005F 11136 111367159  8 SCIENCE

ALDJIM AUGUSTIN LOIC JUNIOR12/09/2006M 11136 111367143  9 SCIENCE

ALIOUM NASSOUROU09/05/2006M 11136 111367118  10 SCIENCE

ALIYOU MUHAMMAD NOUR NOUROUDINE16/02/2006M 11136 111367049  11 SCIENCE

AMADOU ABOULFATHI05/05/2006M 11136 111367115  12 SCIENCE

AMINATOU NDIYA BOUBAKARI23/12/2004F 11136 111367156  13 SCIENCE

ANOUAR ZENAB KOUBRA10/08/2007F 11136 111367148  14 SCIENCE

ANYAM DECLAN NJECK11/11/2004M 11136 111367083  15 SCIENCE

ANYI  GLORY ABO09/11/2007F 11136 111367142  16 SCIENCE

ANYKE MAFTAKWA WILLIAMS ALEX LA GLOIRE07/05/2004M 11136 111367023  17 SCIENCE

ASAMA EASTERBELL ATIGHE17/04/2007F 11136 111367108  18 SCIENCE

ASMAOU  OUSMANOU30/10/2003F 11136 111367099  19 SCIENCE

BADJONGNE  JOSUE16/06/2004M 11136 111367098  20 SCIENCE

BEME JEAN MARIE20/02/2004M 11136 111367111  21 SCIENCE

BETROZI AICHA05/09/2006F 11136 111367134  22 SCIENCE

BIADA  ALIBA CARNELLA ESTHER07/02/2005F 11136 111367096  23 SCIENCE

BOOK BOOK JOSEPH ARTHUR LEVI29/08/2006M 11136 111367139  24 SCIENCE

BOUBA BARKA10/04/2002M 11136 111367006  25 SCIENCE

CHI ASONGWE ABDOUL RAOUF28/04/2007M 11136 111367105  26 SCIENCE

CHICK FAVOUR NJWENG23/04/2007F 11136 111367072  27 SCIENCE

DAGUEBA REMO PASCALINE16/06/2005F 11136 111367064  28 SCIENCE

DEUTOU HISSENDJ  RAISSA   LAURDEN05/12/2004F 11136 111367101  29 SCIENCE

DJAO YVAN MAXWEL VINCENT DE PAUL27/09/2005M 11136 111367009  30 SCIENCE

DJEINABOU LIMAN31/07/2005F 11136 111367001  31 SCIENCE

DOCTEUR  AMANA10/12/2006M 11136 111367031  32 SCIENCE

DOMGUIA SOKOUDJOU CHRISTIANE LESLIE22/02/2006F 11136 111367158  33 SCIENCE

DOUMBARE  AMAL HANANE11/09/2007F 11050 110507022  34 SCIENCE
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  122

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 11931, 12326, 12409, 12501ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

DOUMSANOUM  TRÉSOR01/10/2005M 11136 111367167  35 SCIENCE

DOURYANG SAMSON16/10/2004M 11136 111367146  36 SCIENCE

EBUNE STEPHEN JUNIOR08/07/2002M 11136 111367038  37 SCIENCE

ESSIMBI OBAMA MARTHE ETIENNE16/09/2007F 11136 111367160  38 SCIENCE

FAAK-GUAÏ  LOUTI  AMANDINE05/05/2006F 11136 111367138  39 SCIENCE

FADIMATOU ABDOULAYE01/05/2006F 11050 110507001  40 SCIENCE

FADIMATOU ABDOULAYE26/04/2003F 11136 111367002  41 SCIENCE

FADIMATOU MOHAMADOU SARKI-FADA28/04/2004F 11136 111367128  42 SCIENCE

FAYSA RAMIS HAMIDOU12/03/2004F 11136 111367073  43 SCIENCE

FOINSOH EUGENE03/06/2008M 11136 111367173  44 SCIENCE

FOTSO MONTHE YAMDJIE JAUREL  DJEFF03/08/2006M 11136 111367017  45 SCIENCE

GISLEN NDIPNU SOJAH16/02/2005M 11136 111367076  46 SCIENCE

GONMOGA WANG DAVID LE SAGE15/03/2006M 11136 111367045  47 SCIENCE

GUIBAVA EUROLIN STIAN18/12/2005M 11136 111367061  48 SCIENCE

HABIBA OUSMAILA05/08/2006F 11136 111367130  49 SCIENCE

HALIMATU SADIA SALIHOU12/12/2006F 11136 111367149  50 SCIENCE

HAMADJOUMBA  ABDEL NASSER BOUBAKARI19/09/2006M 11136 111367117  51 SCIENCE

HAMIDOU GADJERE MOHAMMED19/10/2006M 11136 111367151  52 SCIENCE

HAPSATOU HASSANA01/01/2005F 11136 111367058  53 SCIENCE

IBRAHIMA AHMADOU06/06/2006M 11136 111367162  54 SCIENCE

INGBE KOUHIABE CHARLENE GRACE03/06/2006F 11136 111367063  55 SCIENCE

ITONG OWEN MENDI26/12/2002M 11136 111367135  56 SCIENCE

JOUIMO TAKEDEU NAINA MYLENA16/09/2000F 11050 110507004  57 SCIENCE

KAOULAZATA ESTHER ANASSINANG23/03/2004F 11136 111367043  58 SCIENCE

KHADIDJA ARAFAT24/03/2004F 11136 111367026  59 SCIENCE

KINVY NGANDE PHANUEL KAREL14/03/2008M 11136 111367024  60 SCIENCE

KOBE YANKA INES DE JULIETTE30/11/2006F 11136 111367085  61 SCIENCE

KOUBOUNÉ RAÏSSA05/09/2003F 11136 111367027  62 SCIENCE

KOUEDJA TETSE MANUELLA10/08/2006F 11136 111367046  63 SCIENCE

KUETE YEMELI JOSIAS21/05/2006M 11136 111367052  64 SCIENCE

KWAME APPIAH ATTAKORA03/12/2006M 11136 111367059  65 SCIENCE

LAMBERT EMMANUEL FRANCIS27/07/2005M 11136 111367161  66 SCIENCE

LAMBOU TIFFE EPIPHANIE12/01/2006F 11136 111367082  67 SCIENCE

LAMISSA  ELISABETH19/07/2006F 11136 111367140  68 SCIENCE
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  122

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 11931, 12326, 12409, 12501ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

LAYLA   ABDOULAYE13/10/2002F 11136 111367137  69 SCIENCE

LIMISSIA TANAKA DOUENA ARMELLE THECLE27/09/2003F 11136 111367048  70 SCIENCE

MABOU SAFYATOU BIRI MAMOUDOU17/02/2006F 11136 111367025  71 SCIENCE

MAHFOUZ HAMADOU26/05/2007M 11136 111367119  72 SCIENCE

MAIMOUNA MOHAMAN27/01/2005F 11136 111367056  73 SCIENCE

MAMTSAÏ DAWOUYAK ANGE FELECITE12/02/2006F 11136 111367011  74 SCIENCE

MAWOUO KAMDEM VANESSA   ASHLEY20/01/2007F 11136 111367110  75 SCIENCE

MEFREH TINDAKEM JULIETTE05/02/2005F 11136 111367074  76 SCIENCE

MEGAKA ADEKE PAULIN09/01/2003M 11136 111367163  77 SCIENCE

MESSIVENG NJOYA HILARY DANIEL23/02/2004F 11136 111367035  78 SCIENCE

NAFISSATOU OUMAROU25/07/2005F 11136 111367057  79 SCIENCE

NAKALAÏLA SALI05/11/2002F 11136 111367155  80 SCIENCE

NAWI HAMAN STEPHANE02/11/2004M 11136 111367124  81 SCIENCE

NEH PRINCESS06/04/2007F 11136 111367121  82 SCIENCE

NGEH ESTHER SHENYUY24/10/2006F 11136 111367081  83 SCIENCE

NGOSI DEENA MANJIO CAROLINE28/10/2007F 11136 111367036  84 SCIENCE

NGUEMENI NGUEYAP JEAN VERLAINE13/07/2005M 11136 111367080  85 SCIENCE

NGUNTER GUINETE AIMÉ LEONEL09/07/2004M 11136 111367022  86 SCIENCE

NIBA NGWA NELVIS14/06/2005M 11136 111367127  87 SCIENCE

NITIDEM ORIOLE JOHAN27/09/2005M 11136 111367091  88 SCIENCE

NJODZEWUN PETER PEREZ14/03/2004M 11136 111367106  89 SCIENCE

NJONGAI FELIX JUNIOR11/12/2005M 11136 111367112  90 SCIENCE

NKANO  ASER  GABRIEL  LE GRAND31/10/2005M 11136 111367107  91 SCIENCE

NOUHOU AMINOU14/11/2005M 11136 111367018  92 SCIENCE

PECMA ANGELINE27/11/2003F 11136 111367152  93 SCIENCE

POUMA BETCHE RACHEL15/10/2003F 11136 111367007  94 SCIENCE

RAFIATOU KELLOU YASMINE10/06/2001F 11136 111367010  95 SCIENCE

RAHIMATOU  SADOU13/07/1998F 11050 110507007  96 SCIENCE

RAMATOU MOUSSA27/11/2006F 11136 111367133  97 SCIENCE

SALIOU MOUSSA12/11/2005M 11136 111367047  98 SCIENCE

SALOMON ENEMO19/04/2005M 11136 111367144  99 SCIENCE

SARIFA DJIBRILLA02/01/2005F 11136 111367028  100 SCIENCE

SIENI SIAGO LUCIOLE INGRID02/01/2006F 11136 111367051  101 SCIENCE

SOULEYMANOU HAMADOU17/12/2002M 11136 111367004  102 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 4 of 4

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  122

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 11931, 12326, 12409, 12501ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

SOUMLONG ESSONGUE ERIC ROG24/12/2003M 11136 111367068  103 SCIENCE

SOUROUNOUDJI KOUGABEI FRANCOISE08/05/2006F 11136 111367069  104 SCIENCE

SUH EMMA-TRACY ATANGA23/06/2006M 11136 111367123  105 SCIENCE

TARDZENYUY DESMOND02/06/2006M 11136 111367145  106 SCIENCE

TCHANKO FAVOUR HALLE21/07/2007M 11136 111367040  107 SCIENCE

THE NYAMKA  ARTHUR27/02/2004M 11136 111367174  108 SCIENCE

TOKAN MOUSTAPHA ADAMOU01/07/2006M 11136 111367060  109 SCIENCE

TOWA  KEMGNI PATRICK08/07/2003M 11136 111367087  110 SCIENCE

TSAKO WABA MERISA16/01/2008F 11136 111367071  111 SCIENCE

VITAYANG SIMON20/05/2005M 11136 111367032  112 SCIENCE

WAÏMANE JADE BENAZIR12/11/2005F 11136 111367005  113 SCIENCE

WONGANYA  MARRINETTE MONJOA12/11/2004F 11136 111367141  114 SCIENCE

WOSIRI ROLAND HINIMDI01/12/2003M 11136 111367014  115 SCIENCE

WOUDNANG CISSE VICTORINE21/07/2002F 11136 111367150  116 SCIENCE

YANAWA  SINGAÏ  ALAIN07/12/2005M 11136 111367171  117 SCIENCE

YANGO MANGOUNDA NELLY FLAVIE01/01/2006F 11136 111367053  118 SCIENCE

YASMINE MET-AYANINI ABDOURAMANE07/02/2006F 11136 111367044  119 SCIENCE

YEFON VICTORY FOLA21/09/2005F 11136 111367062  120 SCIENCE

YONTA GRACE DIFFO20/04/2003F 11136 111367033  121 SCIENCE

ZEINABOU OUMAROU BELLO28/07/2007F 11136 111367084  122 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11411 - ACC. CEN. (PIC GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  18

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11411, 12435, 12761ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDOUL RASSOUL AHMED YOUSSEF16/07/2006M 11411 114117006  1 SCIENCE

ADAMOU HADJARATOU TILMIZA13/11/2006F 11411 114117005  2 SCIENCE

BOGAOLA ANDY DIMITRI12/10/2005M 11411 114117010  3 SCIENCE

DJUIKO NOULALAC AURIOLE GAUTIER???22/02/2001M 12435 124357053  4 ARTS

FOKA DE MBOMNDA DOMINIQUE OCEANNE MEGANNE06/11/2007F 11411 114117014  5 SCIENCE

HAMAHONDE AHMADOU HAYATOU24/03/2007M 11411 114117017  6 SCIENCE

IMRANE OUMAROU26/02/2007M 11411 114117012  7 SCIENCE

KEMAJOU BOUKOUA RALF FERNAND JUNIOR03/10/2004M 11411 114117015  8 SCIENCE

LADANE DORIANE MERVEILLE???02/05/2005F 12435 124357049  9 SCIENCE

MBO YELI GRACE XAURENCE EMILIE12/04/2007F 11411 114117019  10 SCIENCE

MEGNE NGUETSA CARELLE BELIQUE03/12/2004F 11411 114117022  11 SCIENCE

NGO HEGA ANGE LAETITIA27/08/2007F 11411 114117003  12 SCIENCE

NJUH BAH RODRIGUE NJUH27/10/2005M 12435 124357028  13 SCIENCE

NZOUOMBO FAHIZA TONYA24/09/2006F 11411 114117004  14 SCIENCE

RAHIMATOU DJIBRILLA06/04/2003F 12435 124357038  15 SCIENCE

TOLMOUA MAIDOANG MARIE GABRIELLE18/09/2007F 11411 114117001  16 SCIENCE

YACOUBOU MARIAM MOUNIRA02/02/2006F 11411 114117008  17 SCIENCE

YONKEU KANEDJA IRINA25/10/2007F 11411 114117018  18 SCIENCE

Names marked With ??? ARE NOT VALIDATED Based On Records From MTN



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 2

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 12407 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS KOLLERE GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  46

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

12407, 12620ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDOUL AZZIZ SADOU02/12/2002M 12407 124077050  1 SCIENCE

ABDOURAMAN MOHAMADOU31/05/2005M 12620 126207011  2 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR SALLEY IMRAN07/05/2004M 12407 124077051  3 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR-SIDDIK-SAOUDI ABOUBAKAR SIDDIK15/05/2005M 12620 126207012  4 SCIENCE

AGAITINILA FALAMA GRACE25/06/2006F 12620 126207002  5 SCIENCE

ASHU FAVOUR EWEBE01/01/2006F 12407 124077059  6 SCIENCE

AYANGBE NDI MOBARA BENJAMAIN25/08/2000M 12620 126207003  7 SCIENCE

AZIBE ISSA KOUREDE BLESSING09/09/2005F 12620 126207001  8 SCIENCE

BAUNABE PAYANG ABRAHAM04/07/2005M 12407 124077005  9 SCIENCE

BAYO ARIELLE CHLOE20/11/2003F 12407 124077061  10 SCIENCE

CHETSONG AUGUSTIN ANGE CHRIST19/09/2006M 12620 126207013  11 SCIENCE

FABO SOULEYMANOU YVAN DARYLL17/11/2005M 12407 124077064  12 SCIENCE

FENJEP RACHIDA09/11/2005F 12620 126207004  13 SCIENCE

GANDÉBÉ LIDAM DONATIEN01/01/2005M 12407 124077070  14 SCIENCE

GAN-SO-NA MBARKE MARIUS TRESOR19/07/2001M 12407 124077012  15 SCIENCE

GUIDE MENGA CASSIN PARÉ17/09/2004M 12407 124077052  16 SCIENCE

HABIBA INOUSSA10/07/2005F 12407 124077026  17 SCIENCE

IYANI DJIBRILLA05/08/2004F 12407 124077015  18 SCIENCE

KONDA JENIFA NDI25/07/2009F 12407 124077016  19 SCIENCE

KOUAM KAMTO KERY ROSTAN22/08/2003M 12407 124077053  20 SCIENCE

LOGA BILONG JOSEPHINE LEANDRIE30/01/2005F 12620 126207014  21 SCIENCE

LOMBÉ MERVEILLE28/06/2005F 12407 124077063  22 SCIENCE

MAKOGE BLESSING ENENG02/04/2007F 12620 126207027  23 SCIENCE

MAKOGE FAVOUR NGAM05/07/2008F 12620 126207015  24 SCIENCE

MAMEYAH MARY-LACK08/12/2005F 12620 126207016  25 SCIENCE

MBALLA ABOUNA ROMARIC DIMITRI12/12/2007M 12620 126207017  26 SCIENCE

MBEUIYON CLARKY JUNIOR10/11/2004M 12407 124077054  27 SCIENCE

MOHAMADOU BACHIROU12/08/2006M 12620 126207021  28 SCIENCE

MOHAMADOU FAÏSSAL10/12/2005M 12620 126207018  29 SCIENCE

MOHAMADOU INOUA26/12/2005M 12620 126207019  30 SCIENCE

MOUSTAPHA DOUTSI BARAYA14/01/2002M 12620 126207020  31 SCIENCE

NDJOCK MAHOP VERONICA SERENA18/06/2005F 12620 126207022  32 SCIENCE

NSOH KOAYONG NGANG DESMOND24/03/2006M 12620 126207023  33 SCIENCE

NYUYSENI BENEDICTA10/07/2005F 12407 124077030  34 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 2

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 12407 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS KOLLERE GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  46

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

12407, 12620ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

SAHANEGUE JORDANE HERITIERE26/12/2005F 12620 126207024  35 SCIENCE

SEKEVOU AYAOU GEDEGNON15/09/2005M 12407 124077067  36 SCIENCE

TABI-BAYEN JOSEPH NDIFOR15/09/2005M 12407 124077037  37 SCIENCE

TAKANG JANE HILDA NGAFOR16/04/2005F 12620 126207025  38 SCIENCE

TCHAWÉ FRANCIS GARAOBE19/11/2007M 12407 124077062  39 SCIENCE

TCHOUPSIA ONGUENE JAURES LEGRAND04/11/2007M 12407 124077040  40 SCIENCE

TSAFACK MAATSOP GEREMI31/03/2006M 12620 126207026  41 SCIENCE

VERBEH TALILA FOMONYUY03/05/2007F 12407 124077041  42 SCIENCE

WINAMOU MINSIA SAMUEL OSÉE30/05/2005M 12407 124077066  43 SCIENCE

YALLA MARTINE FLEUR05/10/2002F 12407 124077055  44 SCIENCE

YOUSSOUF ADOUM13/04/2003M 12407 124077057  45 SCIENCE

YOUSSOUFA MOUSSA15/08/2004M 12407 124077056  46 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0746 - Special Bilingual Education French  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  2

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 4SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 11931, 12326, 12409, 12501ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

DIDJATOU SOUDI SOUAÏBOU16/10/2006F 11136 111367136  1 ARTS

NGO BAKANG ALEXANDRA SOUAD02/03/2006F 11136 111367075  2 ARTS



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11595 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS NGALBIDJE GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0746 - Special Bilingual Education French  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  2

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 4SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11595ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABANGAI YASMINE YOUSSOUFFA21/02/2006F 11595 115957006  1 ARTS

KOULTCHOUMI ASSABE24/07/2004F 11595 115957010  2 ARTS



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0755 - Geology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  17

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 11931, 12326, 12409, 12501ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDEL AZIZ KAORANG MAHOUNDE09/06/2003M 11136 111367003  1 SCIENCE

AGANOKO NA YAKOUPPE ARIEL15/02/2003M 11136 111367067  2 SCIENCE

AGBOR HILMA TAKOR15/08/2005M 11136 111367030  3 SCIENCE

ALIOUM NASSOUROU09/05/2006M 11136 111367118  4 SCIENCE

ANYAM DECLAN NJECK11/11/2004M 11136 111367083  5 SCIENCE

ANYI  GLORY ABO09/11/2007F 11136 111367142  6 SCIENCE

BEME JEAN MARIE20/02/2004M 11136 111367111  7 SCIENCE

EBUNE STEPHEN JUNIOR08/07/2002M 11136 111367038  8 SCIENCE

KAOULAZATA ESTHER ANASSINANG23/03/2004F 11136 111367043  9 SCIENCE

LIMISSIA TANAKA DOUENA ARMELLE THECLE27/09/2003F 11136 111367048  10 SCIENCE

MAWOUO KAMDEM VANESSA   ASHLEY20/01/2007F 11136 111367110  11 SCIENCE

POUMA BETCHE RACHEL15/10/2003F 11136 111367007  12 SCIENCE

RAFIATOU KELLOU YASMINE10/06/2001F 11136 111367010  13 SCIENCE

SOULEYMANOU HAMADOU17/12/2002M 11136 111367004  14 SCIENCE

TOWA  KEMGNI PATRICK08/07/2003M 11136 111367087  15 SCIENCE

WOUDNANG CISSE VICTORINE21/07/2002F 11136 111367150  16 SCIENCE

YASMINE MET-AYANINI ABDOURAMANE07/02/2006F 11136 111367044  17 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11411 - ACC. CEN. (PIC GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0755 - Geology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  2

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11411, 12435, 12761ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

DJONGSE NDINGBA MOISE06/12/2003M 12435 124357047  1 SCIENCE

LADANE DORIANE MERVEILLE???02/05/2005F 12435 124357049  2 SCIENCE

Names marked With ??? ARE NOT VALIDATED Based On Records From MTN



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 12407 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS KOLLERE GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0755 - Geology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  7

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

12407, 12620ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

GANDÉBÉ LIDAM DONATIEN01/01/2005M 12407 124077070  1 SCIENCE

GAN-SO-NA MBARKE MARIUS TRESOR19/07/2001M 12407 124077012  2 SCIENCE

IYANI DJIBRILLA05/08/2004F 12407 124077015  3 SCIENCE

MBEUIYON CLARKY JUNIOR10/11/2004M 12407 124077054  4 SCIENCE

MOHAMADOU FAÏSSAL10/12/2005M 12620 126207018  5 SCIENCE

VERBEH TALILA FOMONYUY03/05/2007F 12407 124077041  6 SCIENCE

YOUSSOUFA MOUSSA15/08/2004M 12407 124077056  7 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 3

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  76

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 11931, 12326, 12409, 12501ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDOUL NASSER OUMAROU23/09/2006M 11136 111367034  1 SCIENCE

ADA JOSEPHA KATANNIELLE24/06/2006F 11136 111367012  2 SCIENCE

AÏCHA SOUAÏBOU02/04/2006F 11136 111367131  3 SCIENCE

AICHATOU BETGUIROKSI12/08/2005F 11136 111367159  4 SCIENCE

ALIYOU MUHAMMAD NOUR NOUROUDINE16/02/2006M 11136 111367049  5 SCIENCE

AMADOU ABOULFATHI05/05/2006M 11136 111367115  6 SCIENCE

AMINATOU NDIYA BOUBAKARI23/12/2004F 11136 111367156  7 SCIENCE

ANOUAR ZENAB KOUBRA10/08/2007F 11136 111367148  8 SCIENCE

ANYKE MAFTAKWA WILLIAMS ALEX LA GLOIRE07/05/2004M 11136 111367023  9 SCIENCE

ASAMA EASTERBELL ATIGHE17/04/2007F 11136 111367108  10 SCIENCE

BADJONGNE  JOSUE16/06/2004M 11136 111367098  11 SCIENCE

BETROZI AICHA05/09/2006F 11136 111367134  12 SCIENCE

BIADA  ALIBA CARNELLA ESTHER07/02/2005F 11136 111367096  13 SCIENCE

BOOK BOOK JOSEPH ARTHUR LEVI29/08/2006M 11136 111367139  14 SCIENCE

BOUBA BARKA10/04/2002M 11136 111367006  15 SCIENCE

CHICK FAVOUR NJWENG23/04/2007F 11136 111367072  16 SCIENCE

DJAO YVAN MAXWEL VINCENT DE PAUL27/09/2005M 11136 111367009  17 SCIENCE

DOCTEUR  AMANA10/12/2006M 11136 111367031  18 SCIENCE

DOMGUIA SOKOUDJOU CHRISTIANE LESLIE22/02/2006F 11136 111367158  19 SCIENCE

DOURYANG SAMSON16/10/2004M 11136 111367146  20 SCIENCE

ESSIMBI OBAMA MARTHE ETIENNE16/09/2007F 11136 111367160  21 SCIENCE

FAYSA RAMIS HAMIDOU12/03/2004F 11136 111367073  22 SCIENCE

FOINSOH EUGENE03/06/2008M 11136 111367173  23 SCIENCE

FOTSO MONTHE YAMDJIE JAUREL  DJEFF03/08/2006M 11136 111367017  24 SCIENCE

GISLEN NDIPNU SOJAH16/02/2005M 11136 111367076  25 SCIENCE

GUIBAVA EUROLIN STIAN18/12/2005M 11136 111367061  26 SCIENCE

HALIMATU SADIA SALIHOU12/12/2006F 11136 111367149  27 SCIENCE

HAMADJOUMBA  ABDEL NASSER BOUBAKARI19/09/2006M 11136 111367117  28 SCIENCE

HAMIDOU GADJERE MOHAMMED19/10/2006M 11136 111367151  29 SCIENCE

HAPSATOU HASSANA01/01/2005F 11136 111367058  30 SCIENCE

IBRAHIMA AHMADOU06/06/2006M 11136 111367162  31 SCIENCE

INGBE KOUHIABE CHARLENE GRACE03/06/2006F 11136 111367063  32 SCIENCE

ITONG OWEN MENDI26/12/2002M 11136 111367135  33 SCIENCE

KINVY NGANDE PHANUEL KAREL14/03/2008M 11136 111367024  34 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 3

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  76

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 11931, 12326, 12409, 12501ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

KOBE YANKA INES DE JULIETTE30/11/2006F 11136 111367085  35 SCIENCE

KOUEDJA TETSE MANUELLA10/08/2006F 11136 111367046  36 SCIENCE

KUETE YEMELI JOSIAS21/05/2006M 11136 111367052  37 SCIENCE

KWAME APPIAH ATTAKORA03/12/2006M 11136 111367059  38 SCIENCE

LAMBERT EMMANUEL FRANCIS27/07/2005M 11136 111367161  39 SCIENCE

LAMISSA  ELISABETH19/07/2006F 11136 111367140  40 SCIENCE

MABOU SAFYATOU BIRI MAMOUDOU17/02/2006F 11136 111367025  41 SCIENCE

MAHFOUZ HAMADOU26/05/2007M 11136 111367119  42 SCIENCE

MAIMOUNA MOHAMAN27/01/2005F 11136 111367056  43 SCIENCE

MAMTSAÏ DAWOUYAK ANGE FELECITE12/02/2006F 11136 111367011  44 SCIENCE

MEFREH TINDAKEM JULIETTE05/02/2005F 11136 111367074  45 SCIENCE

MEGAKA ADEKE PAULIN09/01/2003M 11136 111367163  46 SCIENCE

MESSIVENG NJOYA HILARY DANIEL23/02/2004F 11136 111367035  47 SCIENCE

NAFISSATOU OUMAROU25/07/2005F 11136 111367057  48 SCIENCE

NAKALAÏLA SALI05/11/2002F 11136 111367155  49 SCIENCE

NAWI HAMAN STEPHANE02/11/2004M 11136 111367124  50 SCIENCE

NGEH ESTHER SHENYUY24/10/2006F 11136 111367081  51 SCIENCE

NGOSI DEENA MANJIO CAROLINE28/10/2007F 11136 111367036  52 SCIENCE

NGUEMENI NGUEYAP JEAN VERLAINE13/07/2005M 11136 111367080  53 SCIENCE

NGUNTER GUINETE AIMÉ LEONEL09/07/2004M 11136 111367022  54 SCIENCE

NIBA NGWA NELVIS14/06/2005M 11136 111367127  55 SCIENCE

NJODZEWUN PETER PEREZ14/03/2004M 11136 111367106  56 SCIENCE

NKANO  ASER  GABRIEL  LE GRAND31/10/2005M 11136 111367107  57 SCIENCE

NOUHOU AMINOU14/11/2005M 11136 111367018  58 SCIENCE

PECMA ANGELINE27/11/2003F 11136 111367152  59 SCIENCE

RAMATOU MOUSSA27/11/2006F 11136 111367133  60 SCIENCE

SALIOU MOUSSA12/11/2005M 11136 111367047  61 SCIENCE

SALOMON ENEMO19/04/2005M 11136 111367144  62 SCIENCE

SIENI SIAGO LUCIOLE INGRID02/01/2006F 11136 111367051  63 SCIENCE

SUH EMMA-TRACY ATANGA23/06/2006M 11136 111367123  64 SCIENCE

TARDZENYUY DESMOND02/06/2006M 11136 111367145  65 SCIENCE

TCHANKO FAVOUR HALLE21/07/2007M 11136 111367040  66 SCIENCE

THE NYAMKA  ARTHUR27/02/2004M 11136 111367174  67 SCIENCE

TOKAN MOUSTAPHA ADAMOU01/07/2006M 11136 111367060  68 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 3 of 3

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  76

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 11931, 12326, 12409, 12501ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

TSAKO WABA MERISA16/01/2008F 11136 111367071  69 SCIENCE

VITAYANG SIMON20/05/2005M 11136 111367032  70 SCIENCE

WONGANYA  MARRINETTE MONJOA12/11/2004F 11136 111367141  71 SCIENCE

YANAWA  SINGAÏ  ALAIN07/12/2005M 11136 111367171  72 SCIENCE

YANGO MANGOUNDA NELLY FLAVIE01/01/2006F 11136 111367053  73 SCIENCE

YEFON VICTORY FOLA21/09/2005F 11136 111367062  74 SCIENCE

YONTA GRACE DIFFO20/04/2003F 11136 111367033  75 SCIENCE

ZEINABOU OUMAROU BELLO28/07/2007F 11136 111367084  76 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11411 - ACC. CEN. (PIC GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  13

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11411, 12435, 12761ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDOUL RASSOUL AHMED YOUSSEF16/07/2006M 11411 114117006  1 SCIENCE

ADAMOU HADJARATOU TILMIZA13/11/2006F 11411 114117005  2 SCIENCE

BOGAOLA ANDY DIMITRI12/10/2005M 11411 114117010  3 SCIENCE

DJUIKO NOULALAC AURIOLE GAUTIER???22/02/2001M 12435 124357053  4 ARTS

FOKA DE MBOMNDA DOMINIQUE OCEANNE MEGANNE06/11/2007F 11411 114117014  5 SCIENCE

HAMAHONDE AHMADOU HAYATOU24/03/2007M 11411 114117017  6 SCIENCE

IMRANE OUMAROU26/02/2007M 11411 114117012  7 SCIENCE

MBO YELI GRACE XAURENCE EMILIE12/04/2007F 11411 114117019  8 SCIENCE

NGO HEGA ANGE LAETITIA27/08/2007F 11411 114117003  9 SCIENCE

NJUH BAH RODRIGUE NJUH27/10/2005M 12435 124357028  10 SCIENCE

NZOUOMBO FAHIZA TONYA24/09/2006F 11411 114117004  11 SCIENCE

YACOUBOU MARIAM MOUNIRA02/02/2006F 11411 114117008  12 SCIENCE

YONKEU KANEDJA IRINA25/10/2007F 11411 114117018  13 SCIENCE

Names marked With ??? ARE NOT VALIDATED Based On Records From MTN



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 12407 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS KOLLERE GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  26

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

12407, 12620ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABOUBAKAR SALLEY IMRAN07/05/2004M 12407 124077051  1 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR-SIDDIK-SAOUDI ABOUBAKAR SIDDIK15/05/2005M 12620 126207012  2 SCIENCE

BAUNABE PAYANG ABRAHAM04/07/2005M 12407 124077005  3 SCIENCE

BAYO ARIELLE CHLOE20/11/2003F 12407 124077061  4 SCIENCE

CHETSONG AUGUSTIN ANGE CHRIST19/09/2006M 12620 126207013  5 SCIENCE

FABO SOULEYMANOU YVAN DARYLL17/11/2005M 12407 124077064  6 SCIENCE

FENJEP RACHIDA09/11/2005F 12620 126207004  7 SCIENCE

GUIDE MENGA CASSIN PARÉ17/09/2004M 12407 124077052  8 SCIENCE

KONDA JENIFA NDI25/07/2009F 12407 124077016  9 SCIENCE

KOUAM KAMTO KERY ROSTAN22/08/2003M 12407 124077053  10 SCIENCE

LOGA BILONG JOSEPHINE LEANDRIE30/01/2005F 12620 126207014  11 SCIENCE

LOMBÉ MERVEILLE28/06/2005F 12407 124077063  12 SCIENCE

MAKOGE BLESSING ENENG02/04/2007F 12620 126207027  13 SCIENCE

MAKOGE FAVOUR NGAM05/07/2008F 12620 126207015  14 SCIENCE

MOHAMADOU BACHIROU12/08/2006M 12620 126207021  15 SCIENCE

MOHAMADOU INOUA26/12/2005M 12620 126207019  16 SCIENCE

NSOH KOAYONG NGANG DESMOND24/03/2006M 12620 126207023  17 SCIENCE

NYUYSENI BENEDICTA10/07/2005F 12407 124077030  18 SCIENCE

SAHANEGUE JORDANE HERITIERE26/12/2005F 12620 126207024  19 SCIENCE

SEKEVOU AYAOU GEDEGNON15/09/2005M 12407 124077067  20 SCIENCE

TABI-BAYEN JOSEPH NDIFOR15/09/2005M 12407 124077037  21 SCIENCE

TAKANG JANE HILDA NGAFOR16/04/2005F 12620 126207025  22 SCIENCE

TCHAWÉ FRANCIS GARAOBE19/11/2007M 12407 124077062  23 SCIENCE

TCHOUPSIA ONGUENE JAURES LEGRAND04/11/2007M 12407 124077040  24 SCIENCE

TSAFACK MAATSOP GEREMI31/03/2006M 12620 126207026  25 SCIENCE

YOUSSOUF ADOUM13/04/2003M 12407 124077057  26 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0795 - Computer Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  33

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 11931, 12326, 12409, 12501ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDOUL NASSER OUMAROU23/09/2006M 11136 111367034  1 SCIENCE

ANYKE MAFTAKWA WILLIAMS ALEX LA GLOIRE07/05/2004M 11136 111367023  2 SCIENCE

ASAMA EASTERBELL ATIGHE17/04/2007F 11136 111367108  3 SCIENCE

BOOK BOOK JOSEPH ARTHUR LEVI29/08/2006M 11136 111367139  4 SCIENCE

BOUBA BARKA10/04/2002M 11136 111367006  5 SCIENCE

FADIMATOU ABDOULAYE01/05/2006F 11050 110507001  6 SCIENCE

FOTSO MONTHE YAMDJIE JAUREL  DJEFF03/08/2006M 11136 111367017  7 SCIENCE

GISLEN NDIPNU SOJAH16/02/2005M 11136 111367076  8 SCIENCE

GONMOGA WANG DAVID LE SAGE15/03/2006M 11136 111367045  9 SCIENCE

GUIBAVA EUROLIN STIAN18/12/2005M 11136 111367061  10 SCIENCE

IBRAHIMA AHMADOU06/06/2006M 11136 111367162  11 SCIENCE

INGBE KOUHIABE CHARLENE GRACE03/06/2006F 11136 111367063  12 SCIENCE

KINVY NGANDE PHANUEL KAREL14/03/2008M 11136 111367024  13 SCIENCE

KOBE YANKA INES DE JULIETTE30/11/2006F 11136 111367085  14 SCIENCE

KUETE YEMELI JOSIAS21/05/2006M 11136 111367052  15 SCIENCE

KWAME APPIAH ATTAKORA03/12/2006M 11136 111367059  16 SCIENCE

LAMBERT EMMANUEL FRANCIS27/07/2005M 11136 111367161  17 SCIENCE

MABOU SAFYATOU BIRI MAMOUDOU17/02/2006F 11136 111367025  18 SCIENCE

MAMTSAÏ DAWOUYAK ANGE FELECITE12/02/2006F 11136 111367011  19 SCIENCE

MAWOUO KAMDEM VANESSA   ASHLEY20/01/2007F 11136 111367110  20 SCIENCE

NGUEMENI NGUEYAP JEAN VERLAINE13/07/2005M 11136 111367080  21 SCIENCE

NIBA NGWA NELVIS14/06/2005M 11136 111367127  22 SCIENCE

NITIDEM ORIOLE JOHAN27/09/2005M 11136 111367091  23 SCIENCE

NJODZEWUN PETER PEREZ14/03/2004M 11136 111367106  24 SCIENCE

OUSMANOU ADAMA17/01/2006M 11136 111367054  25 ARTS

PECMA ANGELINE27/11/2003F 11136 111367152  26 SCIENCE

SUH EMMA-TRACY ATANGA23/06/2006M 11136 111367123  27 SCIENCE

TARDZENYUY DESMOND02/06/2006M 11136 111367145  28 SCIENCE

TCHANKO FAVOUR HALLE21/07/2007M 11136 111367040  29 SCIENCE

THE NYAMKA  ARTHUR27/02/2004M 11136 111367174  30 SCIENCE

TSAKO WABA MERISA16/01/2008F 11136 111367071  31 SCIENCE

YANAWA  SINGAÏ  ALAIN07/12/2005M 11136 111367171  32 SCIENCE

YEFON VICTORY FOLA21/09/2005F 11136 111367062  33 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11411 - ACC. CEN. (PIC GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0795 - Computer Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  7

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11411, 12435, 12761ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDOUL RASSOUL AHMED YOUSSEF16/07/2006M 11411 114117006  1 SCIENCE

BOGAOLA ANDY DIMITRI12/10/2005M 11411 114117010  2 SCIENCE

HAMAHONDE AHMADOU HAYATOU24/03/2007M 11411 114117017  3 SCIENCE

IMRANE OUMAROU26/02/2007M 11411 114117012  4 SCIENCE

MBO YELI GRACE XAURENCE EMILIE12/04/2007F 11411 114117019  5 SCIENCE

YACOUBOU MARIAM MOUNIRA02/02/2006F 11411 114117008  6 SCIENCE

YONKEU KANEDJA IRINA25/10/2007F 11411 114117018  7 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 12407 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS KOLLERE GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0795 - Computer Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  10

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

12407, 12620ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABOUBAKAR-SIDDIK-SAOUDI ABOUBAKAR SIDDIK15/05/2005M 12620 126207012  1 SCIENCE

AZIBE ISSA KOUREDE BLESSING09/09/2005F 12620 126207001  2 SCIENCE

CHETSONG AUGUSTIN ANGE CHRIST19/09/2006M 12620 126207013  3 SCIENCE

FENJEP RACHIDA09/11/2005F 12620 126207004  4 SCIENCE

MAKOGE BLESSING ENENG02/04/2007F 12620 126207027  5 SCIENCE

MAKOGE FAVOUR NGAM05/07/2008F 12620 126207015  6 SCIENCE

MOHAMADOU BACHIROU12/08/2006M 12620 126207021  7 SCIENCE

NSOH KOAYONG NGANG DESMOND24/03/2006M 12620 126207023  8 SCIENCE

SAHANEGUE JORDANE HERITIERE26/12/2005F 12620 126207024  9 SCIENCE

TAKANG JANE HILDA NGAFOR16/04/2005F 12620 126207025  10 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 2

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  66

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 11931, 12326, 12409, 12501ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDOULAYE HABIB FERBO'O22/01/2008M 11136 111367120  1 SCIENCE

AGANOKO NA YAKOUPPE ARIEL15/02/2003M 11136 111367067  2 SCIENCE

AHMADOU AHIDJO23/01/2008M 11050 110507020  3 ARTS

AÏCHA MOHAMAN19/03/2007F 11050 110507015  4 ARTS

AÏCHA SOUAÏBOU02/04/2006F 11136 111367131  5 SCIENCE

AICHATOU BETGUIROKSI12/08/2005F 11136 111367159  6 SCIENCE

ALDJIM AUGUSTIN LOIC JUNIOR12/09/2006M 11136 111367143  7 SCIENCE

ALIYOU MUHAMMAD NOUR NOUROUDINE16/02/2006M 11136 111367049  8 SCIENCE

AMASSAYOGA OMOSSOLA MARCUS BRAYAN26/10/2005M 11136 111367065  9 ARTS

AMBE ROSYNIE ZEE14/03/2007F 11136 111367097  10 ARTS

ANOUAR ZENAB KOUBRA10/08/2007F 11136 111367148  11 SCIENCE

ANYAM DECLAN NJECK11/11/2004M 11136 111367083  12 SCIENCE

ANYI  GLORY ABO09/11/2007F 11136 111367142  13 SCIENCE

ASANJI  BROWNHILL  NDIFON09/01/2004M 11136 111367170  14 ARTS

ASMAOU  OUSMANOU30/10/2003F 11136 111367099  15 SCIENCE

BEME JEAN MARIE20/02/2004M 11136 111367111  16 SCIENCE

BIADA  ALIBA CARNELLA ESTHER07/02/2005F 11136 111367096  17 SCIENCE

BIAMOU  FOSSO  FRANK  NORRENA20/05/2006M 11136 111367125  18 ARTS

CHI ASONGWE ABDOUL RAOUF28/04/2007M 11136 111367105  19 SCIENCE

CHICK FAVOUR NJWENG23/04/2007F 11136 111367072  20 SCIENCE

DAWE TEBOKBE ANGELO EMMANUEL01/01/2007M 11136 111367088  21 ARTS

DJAMOU TCHINOU YANNE CARELLE08/07/2006F 11136 111367168  22 ARTS

DJAO YVAN MAXWEL VINCENT DE PAUL27/09/2005M 11136 111367009  23 SCIENCE

DJEINABOU LIMAN31/07/2005F 11136 111367001  24 SCIENCE

DOBA WANGMENE SAMSON07/10/2004M 11136 111367114  25 ARTS

DORATHY ACHEBE SOMTOOCHUKWU31/10/2007F 11136 111367103  26 ARTS

DOUMBARE  AMAL HANANE11/09/2007F 11050 110507022  27 SCIENCE

EBOKA GODWILL OBASE15/05/2008M 11136 111367050  28 ARTS

EBUNE STEPHEN JUNIOR08/07/2002M 11136 111367038  29 SCIENCE

FADIMATOU ABDOULAYE26/04/2003F 11136 111367002  30 SCIENCE

FADIMATOU MOHAMADOU SARKI-FADA28/04/2004F 11136 111367128  31 SCIENCE

FOINSOH EUGENE03/06/2008M 11136 111367173  32 SCIENCE

HABIBA OUSMAILA05/08/2006F 11136 111367130  33 SCIENCE

HALIMATU SADIA SALIHOU12/12/2006F 11136 111367149  34 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 2

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  66

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 11931, 12326, 12409, 12501ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

HAMIDOU GADJERE MOHAMMED19/10/2006M 11136 111367151  35 SCIENCE

KENG PATRICIA TANWANI24/06/2003F 11136 111367029  36 ARTS

KENGNE MAKAMTE MARIE26/03/2004F 11136 111367013  37 ARTS

KOUEDJA TETSE MANUELLA10/08/2006F 11136 111367046  38 SCIENCE

KUCHAMBI KWAME NKRUMAH31/07/2006M 11136 111367037  39 ARTS

LAMBOU TIFFE EPIPHANIE12/01/2006F 11136 111367082  40 SCIENCE

MAIMOUNA MOHAMAN27/01/2005F 11136 111367056  41 SCIENCE

MEFREH TINDAKEM JULIETTE05/02/2005F 11136 111367074  42 SCIENCE

MOHAMADOU  DJIBRILLA28/11/2004M 11136 111367172  43 ARTS

MOHAMADOU AÏSSATOU  ADDA KANO12/09/2006F 11050 110507011  44 ARTS

MOHAMMADOU AWWALOU06/11/2007M 11050 110507019  45 ARTS

NAKALAÏLA SALI05/11/2002F 11136 111367155  46 SCIENCE

NAWI HAMAN STEPHANE02/11/2004M 11136 111367124  47 SCIENCE

NEH PRINCESS06/04/2007F 11136 111367121  48 SCIENCE

NGEH ESTHER SHENYUY24/10/2006F 11136 111367081  49 SCIENCE

NGIMGOH ASONGAFAC JENNISCA27/01/2006F 11136 111367008  50 ARTS

NGOH MERCY PRECIOUS28/10/2005F 11136 111367104  51 ARTS

NGUNTER GUINETE AIMÉ LEONEL09/07/2004M 11136 111367022  52 SCIENCE

NJONGAI FELIX JUNIOR11/12/2005M 11136 111367112  53 SCIENCE

NOUHOU AMINOU14/11/2005M 11136 111367018  54 SCIENCE

PENN MBU'U SCHINIEDA04/06/2004F 11136 111367078  55 ARTS

RAHIMATOU  SADOU13/07/1998F 11050 110507007  56 SCIENCE

RAMATOU MOUSSA27/11/2006F 11136 111367133  57 SCIENCE

SARIFA DJIBRILLA02/01/2005F 11136 111367028  58 SCIENCE

SOULOUGNA  ALBERT10/12/2007M 11136 111367100  59 ARTS

SOUMLONG ESSONGUE ERIC ROG24/12/2003M 11136 111367068  60 SCIENCE

SOUROUNOUDJI KOUGABEI FRANCOISE08/05/2006F 11136 111367069  61 SCIENCE

TOKAN MOUSTAPHA ADAMOU01/07/2006M 11136 111367060  62 SCIENCE

WANG  TAÏLE  OLIVIER20/04/2005M 11136 111367169  63 ARTS

WONGANYA  MARRINETTE MONJOA12/11/2004F 11136 111367141  64 SCIENCE

WOSIRI ROLAND HINIMDI01/12/2003M 11136 111367014  65 SCIENCE

YONTA GRACE DIFFO20/04/2003F 11136 111367033  66 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11411 - ACC. CEN. (PIC GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  23

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11411, 12435, 12761ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDEL KARIM AMADOU05/04/2003M 11411 114117002  1 ARTS

AHMADOU IBRAHIM ADOUM10/11/2005M 12435 124357041  2 ARTS

BAIPAME FALLI ETIENNE DURELL20/04/2006M 12435 124357026  3 ARTS

BAKARY MARWANE02/03/2007M 11411 114117009  4 ARTS

DISSETTI KEVIN???23/09/2005M 12435 124357050  5 ARTS

DJAKODE MOUYOURI PATRICK ALLAN04/12/2007M 12435 124357017  6 ARTS

DJOKO KOMOGNE ALEX JORDAN12/10/2003M 12435 124357042  7 ARTS

DOGNESSE BENEDICT TRINITAS27/09/2005F 11411 114117021  8 ARTS

FADIMATOU OUMAROU19/04/2003F 12435 124357033  9 ARTS

JEAN EMMANUEL CHRIST NGUE11/06/2006M 12435 124357035  10 ARTS

KEMAJOU BOUKOUA RALF FERNAND JUNIOR03/10/2004M 11411 114117015  11 SCIENCE

MARWAN OUMAROU21/02/2006M 11411 114117007  12 ARTS

MARYAM NAARE HABIBA HAMADAMA19/11/2006F 11411 114117011  13 SCIENCE

MEGNE NGUETSA CARELLE BELIQUE03/12/2004F 11411 114117022  14 SCIENCE

MOHAMED HAMADOU10/10/2005M 11411 114117013  15 ARTS

NIRAKA CHIMENE LAURE03/09/2005F 12435 124357029  16 ARTS

NJANZOUE FRANCOIS GASTEL06/12/2004M 12435 124357018  17 ARTS

NJUH BAH RODRIGUE NJUH27/10/2005M 12435 124357028  18 SCIENCE

ROUKAYATOU AHMADOU08/01/2006F 11411 114117025  19 ARTS

TOLMOUA MAIDOANG MARIE GABRIELLE18/09/2007F 11411 114117001  20 SCIENCE

TONY BRYAN JOHNSON EFFA19/10/2005M 12435 124357027  21 ARTS

WANDJI ATCHOKOUE INGRID LARISSA11/05/2002F 12435 124357009  22 ARTS

YONG RODNEY GAMA05/04/2005M 12435 124357020  23 ARTS

Names marked With ??? ARE NOT VALIDATED Based On Records From MTN



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11595 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS NGALBIDJE GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  5

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11595ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

AOUDOU NDAMA SIMON22/08/2004M 11595 115957023  1 ARTS

IDIRISOU ALIOU YAYA16/05/2004M 11595 115957008  2 ARTS

NGA MARCELLINE JACINTHA28/12/2006F 11595 115957015  3 ARTS

TODOU GAMDAI MALACHIE16/06/2003M 11595 115957016  4 ARTS

TSOUALA NOUBOU ANGE GLACIALE09/12/2006F 11595 115957027  5 ARTS



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11620 - ACC. CEN. (BSS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  7

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11620, 12410ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

EKOMBONTE JOYCE NTOH18/10/2007F 11620 116207002  1 ARTS

NADA KARIS30/03/2005F 11620 116207001  2 ARTS

OUMAR FAROUK MOUSSA02/07/2006M 11620 116207012  3 ARTS

OUMAROU ABDOULAYE06/09/2004M 11620 116207011  4 ARTS

SOUFIANOU YAYA SOUFI06/01/2006M 11620 116207003  5 ARTS

SOUSSIA HOLA26/11/2002M 11620 116207004  6 ARTS

YILAN NJUFOU RAHIM JAMILA05/10/2004F 11620 116207005  7 ARTS



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 2

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 12407 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS KOLLERE GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  45

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

12407, 12620ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDOURAMAN MOHAMADOU31/05/2005M 12620 126207011  1 SCIENCE

ABDOURRAZAK MAMADOU04/07/2001M 12407 124077060  2 ARTS

ABDUL KARIM MOHAMMED LADDE30/08/2004M 12407 124077001  3 ARTS

ABOUBAKAR SALLEY IMRAN07/05/2004M 12407 124077051  4 SCIENCE

AGAITINILA FALAMA GRACE25/06/2006F 12620 126207002  5 SCIENCE

ASHU FAVOUR EWEBE01/01/2006F 12407 124077059  6 SCIENCE

AYANGBE NDI MOBARA BENJAMAIN25/08/2000M 12620 126207003  7 SCIENCE

BAUNABE PAYANG ABRAHAM04/07/2005M 12407 124077005  8 SCIENCE

DJIMGOU ANGE HONORÉ17/09/2004M 12407 124077007  9 ARTS

FABO SOULEYMANOU YVAN DARYLL17/11/2005M 12407 124077064  10 SCIENCE

FADIMATOU IBRAHIM10/10/2004F 12407 124077009  11 ARTS

FOUBA MARCEL10/02/2004M 12407 124077011  12 ARTS

GABZABO GASSEBO CELINE21/09/2002F 12407 124077013  13 ARTS

GAN-SO-NA MBARKE MARIUS TRESOR19/07/2001M 12407 124077012  14 SCIENCE

GUIDE MENGA CASSIN PARÉ17/09/2004M 12407 124077052  15 SCIENCE

HABIBA INOUSSA10/07/2005F 12407 124077026  16 SCIENCE

HABIBOU IBRAHIM01/11/2004M 12407 124077047  17 ARTS

KONDA JENIFA NDI25/07/2009F 12407 124077016  18 SCIENCE

KOSSENDA ASTA FELICITÉ04/10/2004F 12407 124077027  19 ARTS

LEURSI VAÏDANG RICHARD04/04/2002M 12407 124077048  20 ARTS

LOGA BILONG JOSEPHINE LEANDRIE30/01/2005F 12620 126207014  21 SCIENCE

MAHMOUD HAMIDOU29/01/2004M 12407 124077018  22 ARTS

MAMEYAH MARY-LACK08/12/2005F 12620 126207016  23 SCIENCE

MAMOUD MOHAMADOU INOUA31/12/2003M 12620 126207006  24 ARTS

MBALLA ABOUNA ROMARIC DIMITRI12/12/2007M 12620 126207017  25 SCIENCE

MOHAMADOU FAÏSSAL10/12/2005M 12620 126207018  26 SCIENCE

MOHAMADOU INOUA26/12/2005M 12620 126207019  27 SCIENCE

MOUSTAPHA DOUTSI BARAYA14/01/2002M 12620 126207020  28 SCIENCE

NAFIKI SANDRINE01/07/2005F 12407 124077021  29 ARTS

NGABE FERDRICK NGUDALE06/01/2005M 12407 124077022  30 ARTS

NGOH LIA MUMA27/04/2006F 12407 124077029  31 ARTS

NGONO ESSA'A THOMAS GERVIS17/04/2001M 12407 124077069  32 ARTS

NYUYSENI BENEDICTA10/07/2005F 12407 124077030  33 SCIENCE

OUKASSA NOUHOU NOUHOU12/11/2002M 12620 126207009  34 ARTS



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
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Series

OUMAR ABDOULAYE26/05/2006M 12620 126207005  35 ARTS

OUSMAN ABDULLAHI22/03/2005M 12620 126207007  36 ARTS

OUSSOUMANOU MOHAMADOU21/03/2003M 12407 124077032  37 ARTS

SAFIANOU ARAFAT11/02/2005M 12407 124077065  38 ARTS

SOUREYA LABEUDANBÉ OUMAROU15/06/2005F 12407 124077036  39 ARTS

TABI-BAYEN JOSEPH NDIFOR15/09/2005M 12407 124077037  40 SCIENCE

TAWASSA HABARA EMILIE19/09/2004F 12407 124077038  41 ARTS

TSAFACK MAATSOP GEREMI31/03/2006M 12620 126207026  42 SCIENCE

VERBEH TALILA FOMONYUY03/05/2007F 12407 124077041  43 SCIENCE

WINAMOU MINSIA SAMUEL OSÉE30/05/2005M 12407 124077066  44 SCIENCE

YAKOUBOU DIEUDONNE19/05/2004M 12407 124077049  45 ARTS


